

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 78431254

Data publicarii 06.02.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.075,73 RON - 1.075,73 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE CHIUVETA buc 1 33.61 33.61 2 RACORD 1/2-1/2 buc 1 6.72 6.72 3 ROATA ROABA RULMENT BILE 14"X3.5-8,AX D16X80MM buc 1 92.44 92.44 4 SFOARA IUTA 14MMX100M m 16 3.36 53.78 5 LACAT GUSAM 63MM buc 6 10.08 60.50 6 DISC TAIAT 115 MM buc 4 3.36 13.45 7 CUIE 3X70 KG 1 10.08 10.08 8 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 3 5.04 15.13 9 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 6 25.21 151.26 10 HARTIE IGIENICA MILDE 8/SET Set 5 19.33 96.64 11 SACI MENAJ 35L 10 4.20 42.02 12 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 1 6.72 6.72 13 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5.04 50.42 14 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 1 25.21 25.21 15 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 16 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 2 7.14 14.29 17 DUCK WC TOILET 750ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 18 DETERGENT HAS 400GR buc 3 3.36 10.08 19 SPIRA INDOSARIAT buc 18 0.84 15.13 20 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 4 1.26 5.04 21 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 100 0.08 8.40 22 PIX CU GEL JELLY, MINA 0,7 MM, ALBASTRU buc 3 2.10 6.30 23 DADA PROSOP HARTIE 150M buc 2 21.01 42.02 24 MANUSI BUMBAC LATEX GARY 10" buc 20 4.62 92.44 25 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G NIVEUS top 10 21.85 218.49 26 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 4 0.84 3.36 27 REZERVA ROLLER PILOT 0.5MM buc 2 6.72 13.45 28 TUS COLOP ALBASTRU 25 ML buc 1 10.08 10.08 29 MONETAR 2 EXEMPLARE buc 2 5.04 10.08 30 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 1 8.40 8.40